University Of Veterinary and Animal Sciences Lahore

2nd Merit List on (26 Nov, 2022)
For B.S.(Hons.) Nutrition and Dietetics(Morning)(Lahore Campus)

The following candidates have been provisionally selected for admission in B.S.(Hons.)
Nutrition and Dietetics(Morning)(Lahore Campus) Degree Program at University of Veterinary
& Animal Sciences, Lahore for the Academic Session-2022. Confirmation of admission will be
subject to the verification of all documents submitted for admission by the applicant Admission
of those candidates will be stand cancelled who will provide false information related to their
academics/personal etc

1. The selected candidates are directed to generate bank challan of Rs.80630/- as Non
Boarder Fee from their online admission portal which can be accessed from following link

http://ug.uvas.edu.pk

2. Candidates are directed to pay Admission Fees through web generated bank challan in
any branch of Bank Alfalah in Pakistan and upload paid bank challan in their online
admission portal.

3. Candidates can also pay Admission Fees through any Bank Credit Card / Bank Debit
Card / Bank Account online via following link.
https:/ /uvas.edu.pk/_checkout.php

4. The last date for submission of fee is 30-11-2022 (Wednesday) .

5. Next list will be displayed on 02-12-2022 (if required)

Errors and Omissions are Excepted

Sr #[Name ________________[Father's Name | Form # [DOB_____[ Aggregate%

1 AYESHA AKRAM MUHAMMAD AKRAM 12107 2/1/2004 96.5544
2 RIMSHA NOOR MUHAMMAD ARSHAD 13925 1/2/2003 96.5363
3 JAVERIA MUHAMMAD SHAFIQ 4250 1/1/2003 96.5272
4 BILAL HUSSAIN GHULAM HUSSAIN 1216 11/28/2002 96.5181
ASGHAR ALI
5 RIYAN AYESHA RANDHAWA RANDHAWA 18337 4/21/2003 96.509
6 AMINA NASIR IJVIA%IE%MMAD NASIR 8417 10/14/2003 96.509
7 TEHREEM AFZAL MUHAMMAD AFZAL 21482 11/29/2001 96.4908
8 AROOJ SHAFIQUE MUHAMMAD SHAFIQUE 12444 9/6/2003 96.4908
9 TEHREEM WASEEM WASEEM AHMAD 20163 10/1/2004 96.4908
10 ALIZA MAQSOOD MAQSOOD AHMAD 19596 4/3/2003 96.4727
11  AFIFA MARYAM ZULFIQAR ALI 22957 7/21/2006 96.4453
MUHAMMAD TAUHEED
12 UMM E KULSOOM UZ ZAMAN KHAN 19604 8/11/2004 96.4363
13 IQRA ZAWAR KHAN MUHAMMAD ZAWAR 4745 8/15/2004 96.4181
14  SUMAIYA JANNAT JALAL JALAL MUTEE 2156 9/6/2002 96.3817
15 MAHAM SEWERA MUHAMMAD ANWAR 13073 9/4/2003 96.3727

16  FIZA SAEED SAEED AHMED 15570 12/13/2003 96.3545
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FARIA AWAIS
FATIMA SHAKOOR
ATIF RIAZ
AREEBA TAHIR
ALEENA ARSHAD
AREEBA AMJAD
HAMZA SATTAR
RABBIA SHAFIQ
AMNA ZAKA

MUHAMMAD NAUMAN WAHEED

MALIHA

AREEBA SHAHZADI
SABA KANWAL
RABBIA FATIMA
AYESHA SIDDIQA
MARYAM

ZAINAB UMAR
RIMSHA NADEEM
1ZZAH IBRAR
AIMA SAJJAD
LARAIB SHAHID
MINAHIL RAMZAN
AMNA TARIQ

SUMAYYA TANVEER
LAIBA EMAN

SAWERA SHAMSHAD

AREEBA MASOOD
RIMSHA MAJEED
MUSFIRAH AZAM
ZURAISHA ANDLEEB
YASHFA

FASEEHA TARIQ

FATIMA ZULFIQAR
ISHA QAYYUM

SYED MUHAMMAD UMAR

ZUNAIRA SAEED

UMUL BANEEN

SARA SAHIR

MARYUM IMRAN
MAMOONA MAQSOOD
ZAINAB BIBI

SANA AFZAL

NIMRA ASKARI
ARSHIA SAJID
ZAINAB PAKEEZA

MUHAMMAD SAFFI ULLAH
MUHAMMAD ZAKRIA MUSHTAQ

MUHAMMAD AWAIS
ABDUL SHAKOOR
RIAZ AHMAD

TAHIR MUNIR
ARSHAD MEHMOOD
MUHAMMAD AMJAD
ABDUL SATTAR
MUHAMMAD SHAFIQ
ZAKA ULLAH KHAN
ABDUL WAHEED

MUHAMMAD AMIR
ALTAF

ABDUL QADEER
MUHAMMAD RASHEED
MUHAMMAD KHALID
ABID FAREED

SULTAN MAHMOOD
UMAR ALI
MUHAMMAD NADEEM
IBRAR AHMAD

MAHAR SAJJAD AFZAL
SHAHID QAYYUM
MUHAMMAD RAMZAN
TARIQ MEHMOOD BUTT

MUHAMMAD TANVEER
UPPAL

MUHAMMAD WASIL
IQBAL

HAFIZ SHAMSHAD
AKHTAR

TARIQ MASOOD
ABDUL MAJEED
AZAM ALI

KHALIL AHMED NADEEM

MUHAMMAD RAMZAN

KHAWAJA MUHAMMAD
TARIQ

ZULFIQAR ALI
ABDUL QAYYUM
SHUJAAT ALI

MUHAMMAD SAEED
ANWAR

MUNAWAR ABBAS
SAHIR HAMEED MIRZA
IMRAN TAHMEED
MAQSOOD AHMAD
ZAHOOR AHMAD
MUHAMMAD AFZAL
NADEEM ASGHAR
MUHAMMAD SAJID
AMJAD FAROOQ

MUHAMMAD TARIQ
BASHIR

MUSHTAQ AHMAD
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19842
12922
16818
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21255
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1241

14918

4473
19994

6/29/2003
4/18/2003
3/10/2003
1/4/2004
3/6/2003
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1/13/2005
12/1/2004

12/21/2001

9/30/2003
6/25/2003
4/26/2004
1/15/2004
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8/21/2004
11/14/2002
9/16/2003
9/24/2006
5/25/2005
3/1/2005
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2/6/2002
11/28/2004

6/4/2001

8/5/2005

1/25/2002
7/14/2003
7/16/2005
2/24/2003

5/8/2004

11/7/2003
3/9/2002
10/9/2002

11/19/2004

6/18/2004
11/21/2004
9/6/2003
4/2/2004
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1/6/2004
2/8/2004
12/6/2005
5/29/2003

7/31/2000
3/26/2003

96.3544
96.3272
96.3181
96.3181
96.309

96.309

96.2545
96.2544
96.2544
96.2181

96.209

96.209

96.1999
96.1908
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95.9999

95.9817

95.9817
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NIMRA ARFAN
MUHAMMAD ASAD ULLAH

LARAIB AMJAD
NOOR E ZAHRA

SYEDA HAFSAH BOKHARI

MARYAM SAHER
MALIKA TAHIR

JAVERIA ANWAR

KASHIFA KHALID

AROOBA SHAKEEL
EMAN TAHIR

ISHA JAVED
AMNA ZULFIQAR

NOOR FATIMA
MARYAM QAMAR
SALAEHA GOHAR E TAB

AMNA AHMED

ARFAN SAJID

MUHAMMAD AZAM
KHAN

AMJAD PERVAIZ
KHALID ANWAR

SYED MUHAMMAD
ZAHID SHAH BOKHARI

MUHAMMAD MANSHA
TAHIR MAHMOOD AWAN

MUHAMMAD ANWAR
NADEEM

KHALID MAHMOOD
BAJWA

SHAKEEL AHMAD
MUHAMMAD TAHIR
JAVED AHMAD
ZULFIQAR ALI

HAFIZ MIRZA TALIB
HUSSAIN

QAMAR UZ ZAMAN
MIRZA MUHAMMAD
MUNEER

MALIK AHMED HASSAN
KHAN

14777
245

1818
20763

4999

12423
3585

17083

21254

12518
19083
1186
6383

12914
10114
3622

13479

11/13/2003
7/30/2005

5/3/2004
12/25/2002

10/18/2004

3/8/2005
11/13/2003

3/17/2004

8/25/2003

2/18/2004
5/5/2005

3/22/2003
9/27/2001

1/23/2003
2/28/2004
1/12/2004

12/13/2003

95.6818
95.6727

95.6635
95.6545

95.6454

95.6272
95.6181

95.618

95.609

95.6

95.5726
95.5635
95.5545

95.5545
95.5454
95.5363

95.5362

Convener

Undergraduate Admission Committee



